Light Sea Green0093 GREEN 1 2 2 2 1 8

Grand Total 1 2 2 2 1 8

Total 324 692,676.00

Special Instruction

AORD-526-2025

100

0

A6EEB85C-A146-4D03-B419-CEFB993E876E

0 | Final Order Allocation Module

GST 12% : 39792.351

Party Discount : 0

Grand Total : 420,764.15

Amt.in words : INR ₹  Four Lac Twenty Thousand Seven Hundred Sixty Four And Paisa  Fifteen Only

For : ZADLEY INDIA PRIVATE
LIMITED

Vinay Parashar

Prepared By Checked By Authorised Signatory